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UPCOMING EVENTS
The best way to find out about programs at Marist is to 
attend an open house or virtual information session! 
Visit the website and RSVP.

Marist.edu/RSVP

GRADUATE VIRTUAL INFO SESSIONS
All Sessions Held at 6:00 p.m. EST

(Unless Otherwise Noted)

Business Administration (MBA)
u  Tuesday, April 5
u  Tuesday, May 3
u  Monday, June 6 (12 noon)

Clinical Mental Health Counseling (MA) 
u  Wednesday, April 27 (12 noon)
u  Thursday, May 19
u  Wednesday, June 15 (12 noon) 

Computer Science Programs
u  Tuesday, April 26
u  Wednesday, May 18 (12 noon)
u  Thursday, June 16

Education (MS) 
u  Wednesday, April 27 
u  Thursday, May 19 (12 noon)
u  Wednesday, June 15

Integrated Marketing & 
Communication (MA) 

u  Monday, April 11
u  Monday, May 9 
u  Monday, June 13 (12 noon)

Professional Accountancy (MS) 
u  Tuesday, April 12
u  Tuesday, May 10
u  Tuesday, June 14 (12 noon) 

Public Administration (MPA)
u  Monday, April 4 
u  Monday, May 2
u  Tuesday, June 7 (12 noon)

School Psychology (MA) 
u  Tuesday, April 26 (12 noon)
u  Wednesday, May 18
u  Thursday, June 16 (12 noon) 
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Corporate and Organizational Partners  
Recieve 25% Off Select Graduate Programs




